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400 m n6i gyors 11 04:34.81 KISS Judit 1991. dec. 31
12. versenyszam
Capa 11
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
1. 7/7 SZALAY Zorka Zsoka 2013 Darnyi Tamas SC 04:58.20 491
RId6 0073 50m  33.97 100m 01:10.29 150m 01:47.67 200m 02:25.56 250m 03:03.84 300m 03:42.44 350m 04:20.82
36.32 37.38 37.89 38.28 38.60 38.38
400m 04:58.20
37.38
2. 7/9 SZELES Lilla Katalin 2013 Kébanya Sport Club 04:59.42 +01.22 485
RIdG 0071 50m 3362 100m 01:11.13 150m 01:49.06 200m 02:27.11 250m 03:05.53 300m 03:44.37 350m 04:22.44
3751 37.93 38.05 38.42 38.84 38.07
400m 04:59.42
36.98
3. 7/8 ERDOS Luca 2013 Debreceni Sportc. S| 04:59.92 +01.72 483
RId6 0078 50m 3377 100m 01:11.51 150m 01:49.95 200m 02:28.29 250m 03:06.36 300m 03:45.18 350m 04:23.15
37.74 38.44 38.34 38.07 38.82 37.97
400m 04:59.92
3677
4. 6/0 HALL Lauren May 2013 Ferencvarosi Toma Club 05:06.23 +08.03 454
RId6  00.80 5om  33.77 100m 01:12.11 150m 01:51.41 200m 02:31.21 250m 03:10.82 300m 03:50.72 350m 04:30.28
38.34 39.30 39.80 39.61 39.90 39.56
400m 05:06.23
35.95
5. 5/4 FEHER Laura 2013 Bajai SSC 05:06.69 +08.49 452
RId6 0077 50m  33.60 100m 01:11.60 150m 01:50.95 200m 02:30.97 250m 03:10.18 300m 03:50.02 350m 04:29.58
38.00 39.35 40.02 39.21 39.84 39.56
400m 05:06.69
37.11
6. 8/1 BOSSANYI Lili 2013 Bohdchal Egyestilet 05:08.83 +10.63 442
RId6  00.65 50m  33.93 100m 01:12.07 150m 01:51.91 200m 02:32.17 250m 03:11.39 300m 03:50.29 350m 04:29.87
38.14 30.84 4026 39.22 38.90 3058
400m 05:08.83
38.96
7. 6/8 KOVACS Mira Boglarka 2013 Ferencvarosi Tora Club 05:11.35 +13.15 432
RId6 0079 50m 3504 100m 01:13.97 150m 01:54.33 200m 02:34.76 250m 03:14.69 300m 03:54.86 350m 04:34.50
38.93 40.36 40.43 39.93 40.17 39.64
400m 05:11.35
36.85
8. 5/1 ACS Vanda Erzsébet 2013 Bajai SSC 05:17.60 +19.40 407
RId6  00.60 50m 3348 100m 01:13.56 150m 01:55.28 200m 02:35.41 250m 03:17.18 300m 03:58.47 350m 04:39.23
40.08 4172 40.13 4177 4129 40.76
400m 05:17.60
38.37
9. 5/6 TOROK Luca 2013 NICS-HSUVC 05:18.71 +20.51 402
RIdG 0071 50m  36.09 100m 01:16.04 150m 01:57.30 200m 02:38.45 250m 03:19.63 300m 04:00.72 350m 04:41.46
39.95 4126 41.15 41.18 41.09 40.74
400m 05:18.71
37.25
10. 5/7 GASPARICS-SZIGETI Lilla 2013 Kaposvari Sportkézpont és 05:19.90 +21.70 398
RId6 0076 50m  36.68 100m 01:17.42 150m 01:58.71 200m 02:39.63 250m 03:20.70 300m 04:01.83 350m 04:42.69
4074 41.29 40.92 41.07 4113 40.86
400m 05:19.90
37.21
11. 4/6 CSUKA Néra Anna 2013 Ferencvarosi Toma Club 05:22.23 +24.03 389
RId6  00.75 50m 3572 100m 01:15.80 150m 01:56.99 200m 02:38.36 250m 03:19.52 300m 04:01.07 350m 04:42.68
40.08 41.19 4137 41.16 4155 4161
400m 05:22.23
39.55
12. 5/9 STEINICZ Viktoria 2013 Budafoka XXII. SE 05:22.67 +24.47 388
RId6  00.67 50m  34.90 100m 01:15.90 150m 01:57.86 200m 02:40.19 250m 03:22.14 300m 04:03.88 350m 04:44.58
41.00 41.96 4233 41.95 4174 40.70
400m 05:22.67
38.09
13. 3/4 MAVOLO Noémi 2013 Ebihal Usz6 és Mozg. 05:23.10 +24.90 386
RId6 0075 50m  34.98 100m 01:15.17 150m 01:57.24 200m 02:39.48 250m 03:20.78 300m 04:02.55 350m 04:43.81
40.19 42,07 4224 41.30 4177 41.26
400m 05:23.10
39.29
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14. 3/8 BABINSZKY Bella Katalin 2013 Ferencvarosi Toma Club 05:23.58 +25.38 384
RId6 0079 50m 3550 100m 01:15.76 150m 01:57.80 200m 02:39.73 250m 03:21.32 300m 04:03.48 350m 04:44.98
40.26 42,04 41.93 41.59 42.16 41.50
400m 05:23.58
38.60
15. 4/4 KOVACS Lili 2013 Tatabanyai Vizmii SE 05:26.82 +28.62 373
RId6  00.81 50m 3554 100m 01:15.98 150m 01:58.24 200m 02:39.51 250m 03:21.15 300m 04:04.00 350m 04:46.50
40.44 42.26 4127 4164 42.85 42.50
400m 05:26.82
40.32
16. 3/3 PODHORSZKI Csenge Edit 2013 DKSE Dunavjvaros 05:27.97 +29.77 369
RId6  00.83 50m  35.40 100m 01:16.57 150m 01:58.50 200m 02:41.98 250m 03:24.78 300m 04:07.64 350m 04:49.52
4147 41.93 43.48 42.80 42.86 41.88
400m 05:27.97
38.45
17. 2/4 PESZLEG Bianka 2013 Bohdchal Egyestilet 05:28.45 +30.25 368
50m  37.04 100m 01:18.35 150m 02:00.39 200m 02:43.55 250m 03:26.35 300m 04:09.10 350m 04:49.00 400m 05:28.45
41.31 42.04 43.16 42.80 4275 39.90 39.45
18. 3/2 LAKI Zsofia 2013 Mori Uszo6 Egyesiilet 05:29.06 +30.86 366
RId6  00.67 50m  36.04 100m 01:17.44 150m 02:00.02 200m 02:42.20 250m 03:24.43 300m 04:07.86 350m 04:50.51
41.40 42.58 42.18 42.23 43.43 42.65
400m 05:29.06
38.55
19. 2/5 MESZAROS Kincsé 2013 Four Diamonds SE 05:30.45 +32.25 361
RId6  00.96 50m 3832 100m 01:20.18 150m 02:02.61 200m 02:44.67 250m 03:27.27 300m 04:10.18 350m 04:51.03
41.86 42.43 42.06 42.60 4291 40.85
400m 05:30.45
39.42
20. 3/6 PERGER Rebeka 2013 Réja 94 Uszoklub 05:34.23 +36.03 349
RId6  00.93 50m 3825 100m 01:20.74 150m 02:04.14 200m 02:46.55 250m 03:29.56 300m 04:12.38 350m 04:54.71
42.49 43.40 42.41 43.01 42.82 42.33
400m 05:34.23
39.52
21. 3/1 ZSOLNAI Zsofi 2013 Komaromi Uszoklub SE 05:38.13 +39.93 337
50m  36.57 100m 01:18.06 150m 02:00.91 200m 02:43.85 250m 03:27.45 300m 04:12.16 350m 04:56.15 400m 05:38.13
41.49 42.85 42.94 43.60 44.71 43.99 41.98
22. 2/7 ZSELI Dorka 2013 Vaci Vizm( SE 05:39.14 +40.94 334
RId6  00.71 50m 3876 100m 01:21.78 150m 02:05.66 200m 02:48.36 250m 03:31.55 300m 04:14.83 350m 04:57.25
43.02 43.88 42.70 4319 43.28 42.42
400m 05:39.14
41.89
23. 2/3 FEHER Letta 2013 Bajai SSC 05:42.99 +44.79 323
RId6 0079 50m  39.38 100m 01:21.25 150m 02:05.08 200m 02:49.77 250m 03:34.21 300m 04:18.69 350m 05:02.53
41.87 43.83 44.69 44.44 44.48 43.84
400m 05:42.99
40.46
24. 1/4 SZOLOSI - BALINT Kincso Petra 2013 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 05:43.64 +45.44 321
RId6 0077 50m  36.19 100m 01:17.83 150m 02:01.43 200m 02:46.62 250m 03:32.42 300m 04:18.38 350m 05:01.75
41,64 43.60 45.19 45.80 45.96 43.37
400m 05:43.64
41.89
25. 2/6 NAGY Csenge 2013 Kaposvari Sportkézpont és 05:44.25 +46.05 319
RId6 0070 50m 3774 100m 01:20.71 150m 02:05.40 200m 02:48.14 250m 03:33.46 300m 04:17.59 350m 05:02.78
42.97 44.69 42.74 45.32 44.13 45.19
400m 05:44.25
41.47
26. 2/8 GALAMBOSI Lili 2013 Békéscsabai EUK 05:44.32 +46.12 319
RId6  00.83 50m  37.75 100m 01:20.23 150m 02:04.14 200m 02:48.07 250m 03:32.82 300m 04:18.00 350m 05:03.15
42.48 43.91 43.93 44.75 45.18 45.15
400m 05:44.32
4147
27. 2/0 CSATARI Déra Laura 2013 Békési Uszd Klub E. 05:46.19 +47.99 314
RId6 0079 50m  39.23 100m 01:23.39 150m 02:07.62 200m 02:51.62 250m 03:36.10 300m 04:21.04 350m 05:04.81
44.16 44.23 44.00 44.48 44.94 43.77
400m 05:46.19
41.38
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28. 2/1 NEMES Hanga 2013 Hullam 91 05:48.84 +50.64 307
R.Id6 00.71 50m 38.76 100m 01:22.77 150m 02:07.72 200m 02:51.98 250m 03:36.92 300m 04:22.94 350m 05:06.98
44.01 44.95 44.26 44.94 46.02 44.04
400m 05:48.84
41.86
29. 2/2 TAKACS Emma Boroka 2013 Budadrsi Sport Club 05:48.91 +50.71 307
R.Id6 00.68 50m 37.70 100m 01:20.10 150m 02:04.28 200m 02:49.71 250m 03:34.39 300m 04:20.81 350m 05:05.49
42.40 4418 45.43 44.68 46.42 44.68
400m 05:48.91
43.42
30. 3/0 BEKESIRegina 2013 Budapesti Honvéd 05:49.53 +51.33 305
R.Id6 00.64 50m 36.89 100m 01:19.83 150m 02:04.05 200m 02:49.10 250m 03:34.83 300m 04:20.53 350m 05:06.37
42.94 44.22 45.05 45.73 45.70 45.84
400m 05:49.53
43.16
31. 1/5 PINTER Dorina 2013 Kecskeméti Sportiskola 05:49.91 +51.71 304
R.Id6 00.67 50m 36.39 100m 01:20.30 150m 02:06.18 200m 02:51.20 250m 03:36.03 300m 04:21.00 350m 05:07.57
43.91 45.88 45.02 44.83 4497 46.57
400m 05:49.91
42.34
32. 4/9 HALASZ Panni 2013 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 05:50.03 +51.83 304
R.Id6 00.73 50m 36.23 100m 01:18.35 150m 02:02.70 200m 02:47.75 250m 03:33.32 300m 04:20.04 350m 05:05.19
4212 44.35 45.05 45.57 46.72 45.15
400m 05:50.03
44.84
33. 2/9 GERA-PANYOR Viola 2013 Héd Uszo SE 05:53.13 +54.93 296
R.l1d6 00.76 50m 37.47 100m 01:22.24 150m 02:07.54 200m 02:53.49 250m 03:39.52 300m 04:26.48 350m 05:11.40
44.77 45.30 45.95 46.03 46.96 44.92
400m 05:53.13
41.73
DNS 1/3 BENO Csenge Barbara 2013 A Jovs SC
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1. 7/4 KADAR Csenge 2012 Tatabanyai Vizmii SE 04:43.55 572
R.Id6 00.76 50m 32.26 100m 01:07.36 150m 01:42.83 200m 02:18.93 250m 02:55.14 300m 03:31.93 350m 04:07.95
35.10 35.47 36.10 36.21 36.79 36.02
400m 04:43.55
35.60
2. 8/4 KOVACS-LESZKAY Zoé 2012 Iron Swim SE 04:46.81 +03.26 552
R.Id6 00.82 50m 31.15 100m 01:06.04 150m 01:42.58 200m 02:19.41 250m 02:56.57 300m 03:33.66 350m 04:10.80
34.89 36.54 36.83 37.16 37.09 37.14
400m 04:46.81
36.01
3. 8/5 ZIMANYI Livia 2012 Damyi Tamas SC 04:47.37 +03.82 549
R.Id6 00.75 50m 31.67 100m 01:07.04 150m 01:43.55 200m 02:20.44 250m 02:57.25 300m 03:34.66 350m 04:11.57
35.37 36.51 36.89 36.81 37.41 36.91
400m 04:47.37
35.80
4. 7/5 SANDOR Sarolta 2012 Zalaco ZUK 04:50.11 +06.56 534
R.Id6 00.74 50m 32.56 100m 01:08.25 150m 01:44.98 200m 02:21.98 250m 02:59.48 300m 03:36.68 350m 04:13.81
35.69 36.73 37.00 37.50 37.20 37.13
400m 04:50.11
36.30
5. 8/3 FABIAN Laura 2012 A Jévé SC 04:52.15 +08.60 522
R.l1d6 00.84 50m 32.62 100m 01:08.64 150m 01:45.86 200m 02:23.49 250m 03:00.78 300m 03:38.42 350m 04:15.70
36.02 37.22 37.63 37.29 37.64 37.28
400m 04:52.15
36.45
6. 8/2 VARGA lzabella 2012 NivoMed Egyesiilet 04:54.11 +10.56 512
R.Id6 00.88 50m 32.81 100m 01:09.03 150m 01:46.39 200m 02:24.71 250m 03:02.61 300m 03:40.83 350m 04:18.25
36.22 37.36 38.32 37.90 38.22 37.42
400m 04:54.11
35.86
7. 7/3 VERES Kinga 2012 Kébanya Sport Club 04:54.31 +10.76 511
R.l1d6 00.75 50m 32.73 100m 01:09.91 150m 01:47.31 200m 02:25.18 250m 03:02.61 300m 03:40.80 350m 04:18.42
37.18 37.40 37.87 37.43 38.19 37.62
400m 04:54.31
35.89
8. 7/2 WIRTH Emma Julianna 2012 Szézhalombattai VUKSE 04:54.40 +10.85 511
R.Id6 00.76 50m 33.62 100m 01:11.18 150m 01:48.38 200m 02:25.96 250m 03:03.95 300m 03:42.17 350m 04:18.34
37.56 37.20 37.58 37.99 38.22 36.17
400m 04:54.40
36.06
9. 8/8 LENART Zsofialrén 2012 Hod Usz6 SE 04:55.27 +11.72 506
R.Id6 00.82 50m 31.59 100m 01:08.65 150m 01:47.71 200m 02:26.21 250m 03:04.10 300m 03:42.28 350m 04:19.62
37.06 39.06 38.50 37.89 38.18 37.34
400m 04:55.27
35.65
10. 8/6 GELENCSER Ajsa 2012 Keszthelyi Kiscapak Sport 04:55.57 +12.02 505
R.Id6 00.77 50m 31.62 100m 01:07.12 150m 01:44.69 20_0m 02;22.46 250m 03:01.78 300m 03:40.51 350m 04:19.34
35.50 37.57 37.77 39.32 38.73 38.83
400m 04:55.57
36.23
11. 6/5 TAJNAI Lilla 2012 Hod Usz6 SE 04:56.15 +12.60 502
R.Id6 00.65 50m 32.36 100m 01:08.41 150m 01:46.09 200m 02:24.25 250m 03:02.17 300m 03:40.51 350m 04:19.17
36.05 37.68 38.16 37.92 38.34 38.66
400m 04:56.15
36.98
12. 8/7 ABRAHAM Amalia 2012 Budadérsi Sport Club 04:56.79 +13.24 498
R.Id6 00.83 50m 32.16 100m 01:08.03 150m 01:46.60 200m 02:25.25 250m 03:04.01 300m 03:42.07 350m 04:20.19
35.87 38.57 38.65 38.76 38.06 38.12
400m 04:56.79
36.60
13. 8/9 TOTH Karolina 2012 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 04:57.21 +13.66 496
R.Id6 00.75 50m 32.41 100m 01:09.41 150m 01:46.90 200m 02:25.30 250m 03:03.82 300m 03:42.63 350m 04:21.64
37.00 37.49 38.40 38.52 38.81 39.01
400m 04:57.21
35.57
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14. 7/6 PINTER Léna 2012 Bohdchal Egyestilet 04:58.08 +14.53 492
RId6  00.64 50m  32.87 100m 01:09.27 150m 01:47.28 200m 02:25.43 250m 03:03.10 300m 03:41.39 350m 04:19.97
36.40 38.01 38.15 37.67 38.29 3858
400m 04:58.08
38.11
15. 7/1 LOSONCI-VARNAI Fléra 2012 Darnyi Taméas SC 05:02.39 +18.84 471
RId6  00.66 50m 3213 100m 01:09.39 150m 01:48.61 200m 02:27.44 250m 03:06.11 300m 03:45.28 350m 04:24.30
37.26 39.22 38.83 38.67 39.17 39.02
400m 05:02.39
38.09
16. 6/4 SZILASI Jazmin 2012 Kébanya Sport Club 05:02.54 +18.99 470
RId6  00.74 50m 3350 100m 01:1158 150m 01:50.46 200m 02:20.51 250m 03:08.17 300m 03:47.37 350m 04:25.72
38.08 38.88 39.05 38.66 39.20 3835
400m 05:02.54
36.82
17. 5/3 KOBORY Sara 2012 Erdi Vizisport Kft 05:03.95 +20.40 464
RId6  00.69 50m  33.12 100m 01:11.01 150m 01:49.56 200m 02:28.73 250m 03:07.82 300m 03:47.03 350m 04:25.93
37.89 38.55 39.17 39.09 39.21 38.90
400m 05:03.95
38.02
18. 6/2 MIKLOS Janka 2012 Miskolci Sportiskola 05:05.17 +21.62 458
RId6 0073 50m  33.40 100m 01:10.68 150m 01:49.77 200m 02:29.36 250m 03:08.67 300m 03:48.22 350m 04:27.33
37.28 39.09 39.59 39.31 39.55 39.11
400m 05:05.17
37.84
19. 6/3 KOVICS Amira 2012 DKSE Dunatijvaros 05:06.19 +22.64 454
RId6 0078 50m 3478 100m 01:13.24 150m 01:52.55 200m 02:31.58 250m 03:10.58 300m 03:50.42 350m 04:29.36
38.46 3931 39.03 39.00 39.84 38.94
400m 05:06.19
36.83
20. 6/7 WALKIDorina 2012 Oroshaza Usz6 Egyesiilet 05:06.21 +22.66 454
RId6 0074 50m  33.07 100m 01:10.86 150m 01:49.97 200m 02:29.72 250m 03:09.12 300m 03:49.04 350m 04:28.13
37.79 39.11 39.75 39.40 39.92 39.09
400m 05:06.21
38.08
21. 6/1 KRAJSOCZKI Szofi 2012 Hod Usz6 SE 05:07.28 +23.73 449
RIdG 0065 50m  32.81 100m 01:10.18 150m 01:49.35 200m 02:29.06 250m 03:08.96 300m 03:49.48 350m 04:29.10
3737 30.17 39.71 39.90 40.52 39.62
400m 05:07.28
38.18
22. 55 HEGEDUS Lilla 2012 Budadrsi Sport Club 05:09.15 +25.60 441
RIdG  00.61 50m 3468 100m 01:12.72 150m 01:52.24 200m 02:31.79 250m 03:11.28 300m 03:51.27 350m 04:30.84
38.04 3952 39.55 39.49 39.99 3957
400m 05:09.15
38.31
23. 7/0 HORVATH Aliz 2012 BVSC-Zuglé 05:09.90 +26.35 438
RId6 0074 50m  33.43 100m 01:10.80 150m 01:50.19 200m 02:29.87 250m 03:09.65 300m 03:49.89 350m 04:30.82
3737 39.39 39.68 3978 40.24 40.93
400m 05:09.90
39.08
24. 8/0 DOMOTOR Zselyke 2012 NivoMed Egyesiilet 05:11.04 +27.49 433
RId6  00.79 50m  34.14 100m 01:12.01 150m 01:51.65 200m 02:31.24 250m 03:11.46 300m 03:51.98 350m 04:32.29
37.87 3064 39,59 40.22 40.52 40.31
400m 05:11.04
3875
25. 6/6 BAGIHanna 2012 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 05:12.20 +28.65 428
RId6  00.76 50m  33.85 100m 01:11.85 150m 01:51.65 200m 02:31.75 250m 03:12.27 300m 03:52.57 350m 04:33.12
38.00 39.80 40.10 40,52 40.30 40.55
400m 05:12.20
39.08
26. 4/5 GYUCHA Csenge 2012 Békéscsabai EUK 05:19.70 +36.15 399
RId6  00.77 50m 3475 100m 01:14.87 150m 01:55.85 200m 02:36.89 250m 03:18.13 300m 03:59.66 350m 04:40.63
40.12 40.98 41.04 41.24 4153 40.97
400m 05:19.70
39.07
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27. 5/8 ERDELYI Emilia 2012 Kaposvari Sportkézpont és 05:19.77 +36.22 398
R.Id6 00.64 50m 36.71 100m 01:17.16 150m 01:58.45 200m 02:39.54 250m 03:20.95 300m 04:02.28 350m 04:42.77
40.45 41.29 41.09 41.41 41.33 40.49
400m 05:19.77
37.00
28. 6/9 HAJDU Alexandra 2012 NivoMed Egyesiilet 05:20.96 +37.41 394
R.Id6 00.90 50m 35.47 100m 01:15.64 150m 01:56.93 200m 02:38.35 250m 03:20.00 300m 04:00.97 350m 04:41.85
40.17 41.29 41.42 41.65 40.97 40.88
400m 05:20.96
39.11
29. 4/7 FAZEKAS Dorka 2012 Miskolci Sportiskola 05:21.90 +38.35 390
R.Id6 00.83 50m 34.74 100m 01:14.37 150m 01:55.47 200m 02:37.09 250m 03:19.31 300m 04:01.84 350m 04:43.83
39.63 41.10 41.62 42.22 42.53 41.99
400m 05:21.90
38.07
30. 5/0 MIHALY Noéra 2012 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 05:23.00 +39.45 386
R.Id6 00.63 50m 34.56 100m 01:14.54 150m 01:55.66 200m 02:37.78 250m 03:19.43 300m 04:01.39 350m 04:43.58
39.98 41.12 4212 41.65 41.96 42.19
400m 05:23.00
39.42
31. 4/1 CSERES Adél 2012 NYSC 05:27.74 +44.19 370
R.l1d6 00.56 50m 36.28 100m 01:17.42 150m 01:59.68 200m 02:43.02 250m 03:24.98 300m 04:07.38 350m 04:48.52
41.14 42.26 43.34 41.96 42.40 41.14
400m 05:27.74
39.22
32. 4/0 PINCESI Dalma 2012 Budaféka XXII. SE 05:28.15 +44.60 369
R.Id6 00.85 50m 37.10 100m 01:19.30 150m 02:02.41 200m 02:44.33 250m 03:26.92 300m 04:09.33 350m 04:49.97
42.20 43.11 41.92 42.59 42.41 40.64
400m 05:28.15
38.18
33. 4/3 KONECSNI Lilla 2012 Kaposvari Adorjan 05:28.86 +45.31 366
R.l1d6 00.79 50m 36.00 100m 01:17.86 150m 02:00.02 200m 02:42.37 250m 03:24.48 300m 04:06.69 350m 04:48.39
41.86 42.16 42.35 42.11 42.21 41.70
400m 05:28.86
40.47
34. 4/8 FARKAS Fléra 2012 BACSViz KVSC 05:28.90 +45.35 366
R.Id6 00.68 50m 35.20 100m 01:15.12 150m 01:57.39 200m 02:39.38 250m 03:21.62 300m 04:04.58 350m 04:48.05
39.92 42.27 41.99 42.24 42.96 43.47
400m 05:28.90
40.85
35. 4/2 ASBOTH Fléra Emili 2012 Hullam 91 05:30.12 +46.57 362
R.Id6 00.79 50m 36.71 100m 01:18.06 150m 02:00.02 200m 02:42.98 250m 03:25.49 300m 04:08.18 350m 04:50.09
41.35 41.96 42.96 42.51 42.69 41.91
400m 05:30.12
40.03
36. 5/2 BALAZS Léna 2012 Ebihal Usz6 és Mozg. 05:32.16 +48.61 355
R.l1d6 00.71 50m 36.33 100m 01:16.97 150m 01:58.12 200m 02:40.63 250m 03:23.94 300m 04:07.53 350m 04:51.37
40.64 41.15 42.51 43.31 43.59 43.84
400m 05:32.16
40.79
37. 3/5 KONKOLY Lilla Déra 2012 Vg Vizmii SE 05:32.86 +49.31 353
R.Id6 00.65 50m 38.78 100m 01:21.74 150m 02:03.23 200m 02:44.56 250m 03:26.40 300m 04:10.52 350m 04:53.55
42.96 41.49 41.33 41.84 4412 43.03
400m 05:32.86
39.31
38. 3/7 VARGA Noéra 2012 Komaromi Uszoklub SE 05:34.40 +50.85 348
R.Id6 00.65 50m 37.58 100m 01:19.87 150m 02:03.86 200m 02:46.68 250m 03:29.22 300m 04:12.12 350m 04:54.32
42.29 43.99 42.82 42.54 42.90 42.20
400m 05:34.40
40.08
39. 3/9 VARHELYI Abigél 2012 Tatabanyai Vizmii SE 05:35.80 +52.25 344
R.Id6 00.74 50m 37.19 100m 01:18.76 150m 02:01.20 200m 02:44.47 250m 03:28.08 300m 04:11.48 350m 04:54.67
41.57 42.44 43.27 43.61 43.40 43.19
400m 05:35.80
41.13
Nyomtatva: Oldal: 6/6
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